COOKIE MINISTRY DONATIONS FOR THE

2019 - 2020 SCHOOL YEAR

Donation Date Grade Homeroom Teacher
Monday, Sept. 9" 8" All 8" grade homerooms
Monday, Sept. 16" 7" All 7" grade homerooms
Monday, Sept. 23™ 6" All 6" grade homerooms
Monday, Sept. 30" 5t All 5" grade homerooms
Monday, Oct. 7*" 4" All 4" grade homerooms
Monday, Oct. 14" 3 All 3" grade homerooms
Monday, Oct. 21° 2" All 2" grade homerooms
Monday, Oct. 28" 1t All 1* grade homerooms
Monday, Nov. 4" K All Kindergarten homerooms
Monday, Nov. 11" 8" All 8" grade homerooms
Monday, Nov. 18" 7" All 7" grade homerooms
Monday, Nov. 25" 6" All 6" grade homerooms
Monday, Dec. 2" 5t All 5" grade homerooms
Monday, Dec. 9" 4" All 4" grade homerooms
Monday, Dec. 16" 3 All 3" grade homerooms
Monday, Jan. 6" 2" All 2" grade homerooms
Monday, Jan. 13" 1 All 1* grade homerooms
Tuesday, Jan. 21* K All Kindergarten homerooms
Monday, Jan. 27" 8" All 8" grade homerooms
Monday, Feb. 3™ 7" All 7" grade homerooms
Monday, Feb. 10" 6" All 6" grade homerooms
Tuesday, Feb. 18" 5" All 5" grade homerooms
Monday, Feb. 24" 4" All 4" grade homerooms
Monday, March 2™ 3 All 3" grade homerooms
Monday, March 9" 2" All 2" grade homerooms
Monday, March 16" 1t All 1* grade homerooms
Monday, March 23™ K All Kindergarten homerooms
Monday, March 30" 8" All 8" grade homerooms
Monday, April 6" 7" All 7" grade homerooms
Monday, April 20" 6" All 6" grade homerooms
Monday, April 27* 5t All 5" grade homerooms
Monday, May 4™ 4" All 4" grade homerooms
Monday, May 11" 3 All 3" grade homerooms
Monday, May 18" 2" All 2" grade homerooms




